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118

County Township Cong. Dist. Acres 25% 7 Year 
Rolling Average 

Payment

Formula / 
Transition 
Payment 

Special Acts 
Payment

Total Payment Average 
Payment Per 

Acre

Bibb (007)

Calhoun (015)

Cherokee (019)

Chilton (021)

Clay (027)

Cleburne (029)

Covington (039)

Dallas (047)

Escambia (053)

06 (06)

03 (03)

03 (03)

06 (06)

03 (03)

03 (03)

02 (02)

07 (07)

01 (01)

 60,867

 21,561

 2,231

 22,827

 66,752

 98,723

 54,883

 2,167

 29,100

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $166,556.81 

 $45,657.74 

 $3,667.36 

 $56,006.03 

 $129,047.27 

 $218,663.27 

 $178,127.44 

 $4,961.07 

 $100,397.12 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $166,556.81 

 $45,657.74 

 $3,667.36 

 $56,006.03 

 $129,047.27 

 $218,663.27 

 $178,127.44 

 $4,961.07 

 $100,397.12 

 $2.74 

 $2.12 

 $1.64 

 $2.45 

 $1.93 

 $2.21 

 $3.25 

 $2.29 

 $3.45 

 $2.74 

 $2.12 

 $1.64 

 $2.45 

 $1.93 

 $2.21 

 $3.25 

 $2.29 

 $3.45 

 $166,556.81 

 $45,657.74 

 $3,667.36 

 $56,006.03 

 $129,047.27 

 $218,663.27 

 $178,127.44 

 $4,961.07 

 $100,397.12 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $166,556.81 

 $45,657.74 

 $3,667.36 

 $56,006.03 

 $129,047.27 

 $218,663.27 

 $178,127.44 

 $4,961.07 

 $100,397.12 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 60,867

 21,561

 2,231

 22,827

 66,752

 98,723

 54,883

 2,167

 29,100

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

All Service Receipts (ASR)

Payment Detail Report PNF (ASR-10-03)Final

National 
Forest

TALLADEGA 
PNF (0008)

TALLADEGA 
PNF (0008)

TALLADEGA 
PNF (0008)

TALLADEGA 
PNF (0008)

TALLADEGA 
PNF (0008)

TALLADEGA 
PNF (0008)

CONECUH 
PNF (0007)

TALLADEGA 
PNF (0008)

CONECUH 
PNF (0007)

ALABAMA (01)

Fiscal Year: 2015 National : YES

Region: Admin Unit: PNF:NA NA NA

State: County: Cong. District :NA NA NA

01/22/2016Run Date :

Bibb

Calhoun

Cherokee

Chilton

Clay

Cleburne

Covington

Dallas

Escambia
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County Township Cong. Dist. Acres 25% 7 Year 
Rolling Average 

Payment

Formula / 
Transition 
Payment 

Special Acts 
Payment

Total Payment Average 
Payment Per 

Acre

Franklin (059)

Hale (065)

Lawrence (079)

Macon (087)

Perry (105)

Talladega (121)

Tuscaloosa 
(125)

Winston (133)

04 (04)

07 (07)

04 (04)

03 (03)

07 (07)

03 (03)

07 (07)

04 (04)

 1,277

 27,968

 90,681

 11,349

 32,796

 46,277

 10,998

 90,029

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $2,960.63 

 $50,718.35 

 $168,232.74 

 $33,691.17 

 $81,522.92 

 $102,966.55 

 $18,454.24 

 $185,757.07 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $2,960.63 

 $50,718.35 

 $168,232.74 

 $33,691.17 

 $81,522.92 

 $102,966.55 

 $18,454.24 

 $185,757.07 

 $2.32 

 $1.81 

 $1.86 

 $2.97 

 $2.49 

 $2.23 

 $1.68 

 $2.06 

 $2.32 

 $1.81 

 $1.86 

 $2.97 

 $2.49 

 $2.23 

 $1.68 

 $2.06 

 $2,960.63 

 $50,718.35 

 $168,232.74 

 $33,691.17 

 $81,522.92 

 $102,966.55 

 $18,454.24 

 $185,757.07 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $2,960.63 

 $50,718.35 

 $168,232.74 

 $33,691.17 

 $81,522.92 

 $102,966.55 

 $18,454.24 

 $185,757.07 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

 1,277

 27,968

 90,681

 11,349

 32,796

 46,277

 10,998

 90,029

 $2.31  $1,547,387.78  $0.00  $1,547,387.78  $0.00  670,486

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

National 
Forest

WILLIAM B. 
BANKHEAD 
PNF (0006)

TALLADEGA 
PNF (0008)

WILLIAM B. 
BANKHEAD 
PNF (0006)

TUSKEGEE 
PNF (0009)

TALLADEGA 
PNF (0008)

TALLADEGA 
PNF (0008)

TALLADEGA 
PNF (0008)

WILLIAM B. 
BANKHEAD 
PNF (0006)

Franklin

Hale

Lawrence

Macon

Perry

Talladega

Tuscaloosa

Winston

ALABAMA


