

All Service Receipts (ASR)

Final Payment Detail Report PNF (ASR-10-03)

Fiscal Year: 2015 National: YES Run Date: 01/22/2016

Region: NA Admin Unit: NA PNF: NA

State: NA County: NA Cong. District: NA

County	Township	Cong. Dist.	National Forest	Acres	25% 7 Year Rolling Average Payment	Formula / Transition Payment	Special Acts Payment	Total Payment	Average Payment Per Acre
'				ALAE	BAMA (01)	•			
Bibb (007)		06 (06)	TALLADEGA PNF (0008)	60,867	\$0.00	\$166,556.81	\$0.00	\$166,556.81	\$2.74
	Bibb Total			60,867	\$0.00	\$166,556.81	\$0.00	\$166,556.81	\$2.74
Calhoun (015)		03 (03)	TALLADEGA PNF (0008)	21,561	\$0.00	\$45,657.74	\$0.00	\$45,657.74	\$2.12
	Calhoun Total			21,561	\$0.00	\$45,657.74	\$0.00	\$45,657.74	\$2.12
Cherokee (019)		03 (03)	TALLADEGA PNF (0008)	2,231	\$0.00	\$3,667.36	\$0.00	\$3,667.36	\$1.64
	Cherokee Total			2,231	\$0.00	\$3,667.36	\$0.00	\$3,667.36	\$1.64
Chilton (021)		06 (06)	TALLADEGA PNF (0008)	22,827	\$0.00	\$56,006.03	\$0.00	\$56,006.03	\$2.45
	Chilton Total			22,827	\$0.00	\$56,006.03	\$0.00	\$56,006.03	\$2.45
Clay (027)		03 (03)	TALLADEGA PNF (0008)	66,752	\$0.00	\$129,047.27	\$0.00	\$129,047.27	\$1.93
	Clay Total			66,752	\$0.00	\$129,047.27	\$0.00	\$129,047.27	\$1.93
Cleburne (029)		03 (03)	TALLADEGA PNF (0008)	98,723	\$0.00	\$218,663.27	\$0.00	\$218,663.27	\$2.21
	Cleburne Total			98,723	\$0.00	\$218,663.27	\$0.00	\$218,663.27	\$2.21
Covington (039)		02 (02)	CONECUH PNF (0007)	54,883	\$0.00	\$178,127.44	\$0.00	\$178,127.44	\$3.25
	Covington Total			54,883	\$0.00	\$178,127.44	\$0.00	\$178,127.44	\$3.25
Dallas (047)		07 (07)	TALLADEGA PNF (0008)	2,167	\$0.00	\$4,961.07	\$0.00	\$4,961.07	\$2.29
			Dallas Total	2,167	\$0.00	\$4,961.07	\$0.00	\$4,961.07	\$2.29
Escambia (053)		01 (01)	CONECUH PNF (0007)	29,100	\$0.00	\$100,397.12	\$0.00	\$100,397.12	\$3.45
	Escambia Total			29,100	\$0.00	\$100,397.12	\$0.00	\$100,397.12	\$3.45

Note: PCPI data for year 2014 is used for Formula Payment Calculation

ASR: Final Payment Detail Report PNF (ASR-10-03)

Page 1 of 118

01/22/2016 10:32 am ET

County	Township	Cong. Dist.	National Forest	Acres	25% 7 Year Rolling Average Payment	Formula / Transition Payment	Special Acts Payment	Total Payment	Average Payment Per Acre
Franklin (059)		04 (04)	WILLIAM B. BANKHEAD PNF (0006)	1,277	\$0.00	\$2,960.63	\$0.00	\$2,960.63	\$2.32
	Franklin Total			1,277	\$0.00	\$2,960.63	\$0.00	\$2,960.63	\$2.32
Hale (065)		07 (07)	TALLADEGA PNF (0008)	27,968	\$0.00	\$50,718.35	\$0.00	\$50,718.35	\$1.81
	Hale Total			27,968	\$0.00	\$50,718.35	\$0.00	\$50,718.35	\$1.81
Lawrence (079)		04 (04)	WILLIAM B. BANKHEAD PNF (0006)	90,681	\$0.00	\$168,232.74	\$0.00	\$168,232.74	\$1.86
	Lawrence Total			90,681	\$0.00	\$168,232.74	\$0.00	\$168,232.74	\$1.86
Macon (087)		03 (03)	TUSKEGEE PNF (0009)	11,349	\$0.00	\$33,691.17	\$0.00	\$33,691.17	\$2.97
			Macon Total	11,349	\$0.00	\$33,691.17	\$0.00	\$33,691.17	\$2.97
Perry (105)		07 (07)	TALLADEGA PNF (0008)	32,796	\$0.00	\$81,522.92	\$0.00	\$81,522.92	\$2.49
			Perry Total	32,796	\$0.00	\$81,522.92	\$0.00	\$81,522.92	\$2.49
Talladega (121)		03 (03)	TALLADEGA PNF (0008)	46,277	\$0.00	\$102,966.55	\$0.00	\$102,966.55	\$2.23
	Talladega Total			46,277	\$0.00	\$102,966.55	\$0.00	\$102,966.55	\$2.23
Tuscaloosa (125)		07 (07)	TALLADEGA PNF (0008)	10,998	\$0.00	\$18,454.24	\$0.00	\$18,454.24	\$1.68
	Tuscaloosa Total			10,998	\$0.00	\$18,454.24	\$0.00	\$18,454.24	\$1.68
Winston (133)		04 (04)	WILLIAM B. BANKHEAD PNF (0006)	90,029	\$0.00	\$185,757.07	\$0.00	\$185,757.07	\$2.06
	Winston Total			90,029	\$0.00	\$185,757.07	\$0.00	\$185,757.07	\$2.06
ALABAMA Total				670,486	\$0.00	\$1,547,387.78	\$0.00	\$1,547,387.78	\$2.31

01/22/2016 10:32 am ET

Note: PCPI data for year 2014 is used for Formula Payment Calculation

ASR : Final Payment Detail Report PNF (ASR-10-03)

Page 2 of 118